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Supplementary Table S1. Composition and nutrient levels of the basal diet.

Nutritional level

Contents (%)

Ingredients Contents (%)
Corn (7.8%) 58.97
Soybean meal (48%) 20.1
Wheat bran (16.5%) 10
Fish powder (67%) 3
Soybean 2
Soybean oil 1.5
Palm oil 1.5
Premix * 1
NaCl 0.4
Total 100

Dry material, %
Sodium (Na), %
Chlorine (Cl), %

Crude protein, %

87.33
0.21
0.301
18.527

* The premix provided the following per kg of diets: V,105001U, V, 701U, V,,3mg, V, 3mg, V,, 7.5mg, V  4.5mg, V. 0.03mg, V . 30mg, V

15mg, V1.5mg, V|, 0.12mg, V800 IU, Cu 20mg, Fe 100mg, Zn100mg, Mn 20mg, I 0.08 mg, Se 0.30mg and Cr 0.20 mg.

Supplementary Table S2. Composition levels of Ca/P and 25(OH)D, in the basal diet.

Groups Ca/P (%) 25(OH)D,
Control group (CG) 0.75/0.592 0png

Low calcium group (LCa) 0.65/0.513 0pg
25(0OH)D, group (VD) 0.75/0.592 50 pug
Low calcium + 25(OH)D, group (LCa+VD) 0.65/0.513 50 pug
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